Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MPZ Energy
MPZ Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2Z Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2Z Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Product

natural gas
naturat gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-S
W-S-S

fire sprnk
W-S-§
water, sewer
water only
W-5-5
W-3-5
W-5-5
water, sewer
waler, sewer
compactr chg
water only
W-3-5
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Total utilities paid in June 2020

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Mazain, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 8 Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

3156 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40
VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Dates of Service

4/22/20 to 5/19/20

424120 to 5/21/20
57120 to 6/4/20
5/13/20 to 6/11/20
5/5/20 to 6/2/20
5/8/20 to 6/9/20
5/8/20 to 6/8/20
4/3/20 to 5/3/20
4/3/20 to 5/3/20
4/3/20 to 513/20
4/3/20 to 5/3/20
413120 to 5/3/20
4/3/20 to 5/3/20
473120 to 5/3/20
443120 to 5/3/20
4/8/20 to 6/8/20
4/8/20 to 5/8/20
4/8/20 to 5/8/20
4124720 to 5/23/20
417120 to 5/7/20
4/24/20 to 5/26/20
4/24/20 to 5/26/20
4/28/20 to 5/28/20
5/4/20 to 6/3/20
5/4120 to 6/3/20
5/4/20 to 6/3/20
5/11/20 to 8/10/20
5/4/20 to 6/3/20
4/29/20 to 5/28/20
4/29/20 to 5/29/20
5/8/20 to 6/9/20
5/7/20 to 6/8/20

5/7120 to 6/8/20
5/11/20 to 6/10/20

Amt
Used

31

[ e R e}

26
949

84
189

NOO WO

71
339

2.76

1083
33000
10160
7280
14100
80
74400
1966
88

8792

108
431

tons

kKWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kwh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
K¥Wh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$141.63

$57.90
$136.34
$142.81
$164.04
$499.56
$139.77
$847.39
$1,136.34
$21.00
$275.43
$68.06
$30.00
$130.87
$121.81
$633.41
$2,481.27
$90.10
$426.96
$60.00
$69.07
$30.356
$90.71
$2,641.24
$884.89
$675.89
$1,281.23
$16.69
$4,856.79
$171.08
$17.56
$675.41

$27.06
$43.41

$19,195.28




