Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used		Amount Paid
Company Paid	Floatice	Location	Dates of October	Osca		i aid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	4/22/20 to 5/19/20	31		\$141.63
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring				
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring	4/24/20 to 5/21/20	0		\$57.90
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	5/7/20 to 6/4/20	0		\$136.34
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/13/20 to 6/11/20	8		\$142.81
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	5/5/20 to 6/2/20	26		\$164.04
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/8/20 to 6/9/20	949		\$499.56
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	5/8/20 to 6/8/20	0		\$139.77
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/3/20 to 5/3/20	84		\$847.39
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/3/20 to 5/3/20	189		\$1,136.34
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	4/3/20 to 5/3/20	0		\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	4/3/20 to 5/3/20	5		\$275.43
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	4/3/20 to 5/3/20	3		\$68.06
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	4/3/20 to 5/3/20	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	4/3/20 to 5/3/20	5		\$139.87
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	4/3/20 to 5/3/20	2		\$121.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/8/20 to 5/8/20	71		\$633.41
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/8/20 to 5/8/20	339		\$2,481.27
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/8/20 to 5/8/20	5		\$90.10
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/24/20 to 5/23/20	2.76	tons	\$426.96
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	4/7/20 to 5/7/20	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	4/24/20 to 5/26/20	0		\$69.07
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	4/24/20 to 5/26/20	0		\$30,36
MP2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	4/28/20 to 5/28/20	1083	kWh	\$90.71
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	5/4/20 to 6/3/20	33000	kWh	\$2,641.24
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	5/4/20 to 6/3/20	10160	kWh	\$884.89
MP2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	5/4/20 to 6/3/20	7280	kWh	\$675.89
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/11/20 to 6/10/20	14100	kWh	\$1,281.23
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	5/4/20 to 6/3/20	80	kWh	\$16.69
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/29/20 to 5/29/20	74400	kWh	\$4,956.79
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	4/29/20 to 5/29/20	1966	kWh	\$171.98
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	5/8/20 to 6/9/20	89	kWh	\$17.56
MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	5/7/20 to 6/8/20	8792		\$675.41
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40			kWh	
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	5/7/20 to 6/8/20	108	kWh	\$27.06
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	5/11/20 to 6/10/20	431	kWh	\$43.41
Service of the Posterior Profession Co.						
241 / 1 / P						

Total utilities paid in June 2020

\$19,195.98